
Platz Name Verien Kal. Bär Eimer Total

1 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 99 47 146

2 RIES Jean SCBB >375 96 48 144

3 BACK Christian SCBB >375 90 50 140

4 KNUBBEN Heng SCBB >375 93 47 140

5 RIES Tom SCBB >375 92 47 139

6 BAATZ Jean-Paul STE >375 94 45 139

7 KNUBBEN Henri SCBB >375 95 43 138

8 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 96 41 137

9 RIES Tom SCBB >375 91 46 137

10 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 93 42 135

11 ZEIG Guy ASTE >375 88 47 135

12 RINCK Fränk SSCK Lever 90 45 135

13 ZEIG Guy ASTE >375 88 46 134

14 RINCK Fränk SSCK >375 91 43 134

15 RINCK Fränk SSCK >375 88 45 133

16 PRISCAL Lionnel Mancinelles Lever 86 47 133

17 KOHL Jörg STE >375 84 48 132

18 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 88 44 132

19 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB >375 87 44 131

20 RINCK Fränk SSCK Lever 88 43 131

21 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 87 43 130

22 KAISER Jacques STE >375 86 43 129

23 PRISCAL Lionel Mancienelles Lever 84 45 129

24 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 85 43 128

25 MARBACH Marc SSCK >375 80 47 127

26 RIES Jean SCBB Lever 82 45 127

27 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB >375 80 46 126

28 OBERTO Heng SSCK >375 78 48 126

29 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 81 44 125

30 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 82 43 125

31 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 81 42 123

32 BACK Christian SCBB Lever 82 40 122

33 SCHWARZ Jean STE >375 79 43 122

34 MOSCHENI J.Cl. SSCK >375 78 44 122

35 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 79 43 122

36 BOURONE Marc SSCK Lever 80 41 121

37 BOURONE Marc SSCK >375 77 44 121

38 RIES Jean SCBB Vorderlader 77 43 120

39 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB Lever 78 42 120

40 LALLEMANG Percy SSCK >375 75 42 117

41 KAYSER Pit STE >375 92 25 117

42 KAYSER Pit STE Vorderlader 78 34 112

43 GOERGEN Menn SSCK Lever 73 37 110

44 MULLER Peter STE Vorderlader 63 46 109

45 DOSTERT Petz SSCK Lever 66 41 107

46 KNUBBEN Heng SCBB Lever 77 26 103

47 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 85 17 102

48 GOERGEN Menn SSCK Lever 77 24 101

49 OBERTO Heng SSCK Lever 86 10 96

50 LALLEMANG Percy SSCK >375 62 33 95

51 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 84 8 92

52 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 75 15 90

53 FLECK Romain SSCK Lever 75 9 84

54 MOSCHENI J-Cl SSCK Lever 61 10 71

55 DISEWISCOURT Pierre SCBB Lever 21 32 53

56 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.  QUIGLEY RIFLE SHOT   KAYL

SCRATCH



Platz Name Verien Kal. Bär Eimer Total

1 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 99 47 146

2 RIES Jean SCBB >375 96 48 144

3 BACK Christian SCBB >375 90 50 140

4 KNUBBEN Heng SCBB >375 93 47 140

5 RIES Tom SCBB >375 92 47 139

6 BAATZ Jean-Paul STE >375 94 45 139

7 KNUBBEN Henri SCBB >375 95 43 138

8 RIES Tom SCBB >375 91 46 137

9 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 96 41 137

10 ZEIG Guy ASTE >375 88 47 135

11 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 93 42 135

12 ZEIG Guy ASTE >375 88 46 134

13 RINCK Fränk SSCK >375 91 43 134

14 RINCK Fränk SSCK >375 88 45 133

15 KOHL Jörg STE >375 84 48 132

16 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 88 44 132

17 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB >375 87 44 131

18 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 87 43 130

19 KAISER Jacques STE >375 86 43 129

20 SCHERER Roger SSCK >375 85 43 128

21 MARBACH Marc SSCK >375 80 47 127

22 OBERTO Heng SSCK >375 78 48 126

23 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB >375 80 46 126

24 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 81 44 125

25 DE VITA Alberto SSCK >375 82 43 125

26 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 81 42 123

27 MOSCHENI J.Cl. SSCK >375 78 44 122

28 SCHWARZ Jean STE >375 79 43 122

29 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 79 43 122

30 BOURONE Marc SSCK >375 77 44 121

31 LALLEMANG Percy SSCK >375 75 42 117

32 KAYSER Pit STE >375 92 25 117

33 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 85 17 102

34 LALLEMANG Percy SSCK >375 62 33 95

35 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 84 8 92

36 SCHERER Pierre SCBB >375 75 15 90

37 RINCK Fränk SSCK Lever 90 45 135

38 PRISCAL Lionnel Mancinelles Lever 86 47 133

39 RINCK Fränk SSCK Lever 88 43 131

40 PRISCAL Lionel Mancienelles Lever 84 45 129

41 RIES Jean SCBB Lever 82 45 127

42 BACK Christian SCBB Lever 82 40 122

43 BOURONE Marc SSCK Lever 80 41 121

44 KNUBBEN Nathalie SCBB Lever 78 42 120

45 GOERGEN Menn SSCK Lever 73 37 110

46 DOSTERT Petz SSCK Lever 66 41 107

47 KNUBBEN Heng SCBB Lever 77 26 103

48 GOERGEN Menn SSCK Lever 77 24 101

49 OBERTO Heng SSCK Lever 86 10 96

50 FLECK Romain SSCK Lever 75 9 84

51 MOSCHENI J-Cl SSCK Lever 61 10 71

52 DISEWISCOURT Pierre SCBB Lever 21 32 53

53 RIES Jean SCBB Vorderlader 77 43 120

54 KAYSER Pit STE Vorderlader 78 34 112

55 MULLER Peter STE Vorderlader 63 46 109

2.  QUIGLEY RIFLE SHOT   KAYL

Klassement


